Commercial Card Statement

4788 2594 7087 7111

POST - TRAN REF NO

MERCHANT
ACCOUNT #: « NAME: Qo
04122 04/20 | 24326840111333201100580 PU CONTED/ICONF
05140 05/08 244939801302B6350100272 VIKING AIRPORT TAXILLC
05/10 | 05/07 | 24707800129980142672946 Silva Town Car Services
05110 05107 24906040127040300176620 HILTON HOTELS

ACCOUNT #: /S umesnuiiiy

04116

ACCOCUNT #. dRsuoeuesinis

0419

ACCOUNT #: GHSTNRSayre

05103
05103
0513

ACCOUNT #: 4matattien

0414

o416

04130
04730
05112

NAME: ensnniiig:

24472680105185126960914 RENSSELAER CITY WTR

NAME: Juneunmmy,

24326840106357682010296 HOLIDAY INN EXP. & SUITE

NAME: S

24717050121581214336663 AMERICAN A} 0018600882853
24717050121581214339204 AMERICAN Al 0018600882854
24717050133121331930381 DRURY EVANSVILLEN

NAME : @y

04730 04128 746104301139072004089283 QUALITY INN
ACCOUNT #: SISty NAME: CuuecGeea.

0423 04123 24765010113207988600283 WANA WAVES HOTEL

05/11 o51o 24792620131286949700011 IN ECON DEV ASSN

FOR STATEMENT BILLING DATE:

ciry

765-484-7209
MINNEAPOLIS
Woodbury
MINNEAPOLIS

8004874567

FT WAYNE

INDIANAPOLIS
INDIANAPOLIS
EVANSVILLE

COLUMBIA CITY

SHIPSHEWANA
317-684-5438

05/14/10

STATE

IN

MN
MN
MN

iN

iN

IN
iN
iN

iN

IN
iN

J.PMorgan

AMQUNT

130.00
36.55
40.00

383.30

514.93

98.04

334.80
334.80
140.00

4.90-

88.27
250.00

NOTES

589.85

514.93

809.60

4.90-

338.27

1040060010952202

55
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